
ID Unique_ID Name Release Resourc Modifie Acronym Level of Start Finish % Comple Impacted TSs and T Hyperlink WI rapporteur name WI rapporteur e-mai
120 42009 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements Rel-6 T2 No MMS6 TSG Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 8% TP-020206 f Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

123 42011 Technical realization T2 No Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/12/03 10% 23.140 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE

124 42012 OMA dependencies T2 No Thu 15/08/02 Wed 10/03/04 0%

126 42005 Rel-6 MExE enhancements Rel-6 T2 No MEXE6 TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100%

127 42006 MExE Rel-6 Improvements and Investigations T2 No MEXE6-ENHANC TSG Fri 08/03/02 Wed 12/03/03 100% 22.057, 23.057 TP-020017 ars Brenk (TTPCom) m@HOTMAIL.COM

128 42007 MExE Run-Time Independent Framework Feasibility Study T2 No MEXE6-RTIF TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100% 22.857 TP-020086 Aaron Cohen (Intel) n.Cohen@intel.com 

191 31008 Generic User Profile Rel-6 S1 No GUP TSG Mon 08/10/01 Fri 12/12/03 34% SP-020577

193 42002 Stage 2 - Data Description Method T2 No WG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 10/12/03 20% 23.241 TP-020275 , Kevin J. (Motorola) ubek@motorola.com

195 42003 Stage 3 - Common objects T2 No WG Mon 08/10/01 Wed 10/12/03 0% 24.241 TP-020275 , Kevin J. (Motorola) ubek@motorola.com

222 15010 Rel-6 OSA enhancements Rel-6 S1 No OSA3 TSG Tue 11/07/00 Fri 19/12/03 34% 22.127, 29.198, 29.9 NP-030036 o ABARCA (Alcatel)o.Abarca@alcatel.fr

244 1433 Retrieval of Terminal capabilities S2 No OSA1-TC TSG Tue 11/07/00 Fri 13/12/02 100%

247 2122 Provisionning of the terminal capabilities T2 No TSG Mon 02/04/01 Fri 13/12/02 100% 23.057

275 35010 Rel-6 OAM&P Rel-6 S5 No OAM TSG Wed 12/06/02 Thu 18/03/04 22% 32-series SP-020445 l TRUSS (Motorola) @MOTOROLA.COM

278 35013 Rel6 User Equipment Management S5 No OAM-UEM TSG Thu 01/08/02 Thu 18/03/04 11% 32.150, 27.150 (T2), SP-020447 Mudge (Vodafone) @vf.vodafone.co.uk

280 35021 UEM protocol specification; Stage 3 T2 No TSG Thu 12/09/02 Thu 25/09/03 5% 27.150 (T2)
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